
2022-2023 CARONDELET BASKETBALL
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT SITE Var JV Frosh

Saturday Nov 5 Scrimmage – Multi Team Clovis West 12:00 N/A N/A
Saturday Nov 19 Scrimmage – Salesian Carondelet/Pinole 10:00 11:00 12:00
Tuesday Nov 22 NCS Foundation - Liberty Liberty (Brentwood) 7:00 5:30 4:00
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT SITE Var JV Frosh
Wed-Sat Nov 23-26 Cougar JV Invitational Carondelet N/A Bracket Bracket
Saturday Nov 26 St. Mary’s Berkeley Pinole Valley HS TBA N/A N/A
Tuesday Nov 29 St. Ignatius SI (San Francisco) 7:00 5:30 4:00
Thu-Sat Dec 1-3 Redwood Tournament Redwood N/A N/A Bracket
Thu-Sat Dec 1-3 Berean Christian Tournament Berean Christian N/A Bracket N/A
Thu-Sat Dec 1-3 Legends Tip Off Classic Carondelet Bracket N/A N/A
Thu-Sat Dec 8-10 James Logan Tournament James Logan N/A Bracket N/A
Thu-Sat Dec 8-10 Nike Iolani Invitational Honolulu, HI Bracket N/A N/A
Thu-Sat Dec 15-17 ND Belmont Tournament ND Belmont Bracket N/A       N/A
Mon-Wed Dec 19-22 San Marin Frosh Tournament San Marin N/A N/A Bracket
Mon-Wed Dec 19-22 Nike Tournament of Champions Phoenix, AZ Bracket N/A N/A
Mon-Tue Dec 20-21 Mr. Mike Main Event Cornerstone Christian HS N/A Bracket N/A
Tuesday Dec 27 Sacred Heart Cathedral Carondelet 1:00 11:30 10:00
Wed-Fri Dec 28-30 Island Classic JV Tournament Alameda N/A Bracket N/A
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
Wednesday Jan 4 James Logan Carondelet 7:00 5:30 4:00
Thursday Jan 5 Archbishop Mitty Carondelet N/A 7:00 5:30
Tuesday Jan 10 Monte Vista (EBAL) Carondelet 7:00 N/A N/A
Saturday Jan 14 Bethel MLK Showcase Spanaway, WA TBA N/A N/A
Monday Jan 16 Puget Sound MLK Showcase Tacoma, WA TBA N/A N/A
Tuesday Jan 17 San Ramon Valley (EBAL) San Ramon 7:30 6:00 4:30
Friday Jan 20 Dublin (EBAL) Dublin N/A 6:00 4:30
Saturday Jan 21 Marin Catholic (SI20 Showcase) De La Salle TBA TBA TBA
Saturday Jan 28 TBA  (Elite Showcase) Alameda TBA TBA TBA
Monday Jan 30 Heritage Heritage 7:00 5:30 4:00
Wednesday Feb 1 Amador Valley (EBAL) Carondelet 7:30 6:00 4:30
Saturday Feb 4 Lincoln Carondelet 2:00 12:30 N/A
Saturday Feb 11 Pinewood Pinewood 2:00 12:30 N/A

___________________________________________________________________________________________________
CIF – Section, Nor Cal & State Championships

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT SITE TIME

Various Feb 14th-25th North Coast Section Playoffs Host Site 7:00
Tue, Fri Sat Feb 28 -Mar 7 CIF NorCal Playoffs Host Site 7:00
Fri-Sat March 10-11 CIF State Championships Golden 1 Arena TBA
___________________________________________________________________________________________________
JV Coach: Ryan Rodriguez Varsity Head Coach: Kelly Sopak Frosh Coach: Clay Kallam
Assistant Coaches: Damian Young, Doug Cardoni, Jayson Williams & TJ Manning
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